UNIGasket S.R.L.
Tel. 035/925032 — Fax 035/935414

" Y “' | Uffici e produzione: Via Lombardia, 16 — 24060 Villongo ( Bg )
1 [\ V| Cap. Soc. € 50960,00 i.v.

R.E.A. BG 238520
Reg. Impr. BG/C.F./ P.IVA 1T01804760161
E-mail: info@unigasket.it — www.unigasket.it

DATA 25/05/2020

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY OF MATERIALS AND OBJECTS
INTENDED TO COME INTO CONTACT WITH FOOD (FDA)

We declare that the component (s) (see list):

CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

TWT Ptfe tubes PTFE

Made by:

UNIGasket S.R.L.
Tel. 035/925032 — Fax 035/935414
Via Lombardia, 16 — 24060 Villongo (Bg) ITALIA

IS / ARE CONFORMED:

to U.S. FDA (Food and Drugs Administration) and meet the requirements of 21 CFR 177.1550 for use as
articles or components of articles intended for contact with food.

WE DECLARE

- that the manufacturing process operates in compliance with the Good Manufacturing Practices respecting the
requirements of the EC Regulation 2023/2006 of 22nd December 2006;

- that on the basis of the global and specific migration tests conducted according to the provisions of the FDA
21 CFR177.1550 regulation and according to the suppliers' declarations, the details listed and subject of this
declaration are suitable for use and contact with food substances;

- that the documentation and tests proving the above compliance are made available to the Competent
Authorities if a specific request is made.

Villongo, li 25/05/2020 (Resp.Qualita)

Umberto Ferrazzi

UNI GASKET S.R.L.

peembseorCIParelemton Member of CISQ Federation Uffici e Produzione: Via Lombardia,16 — 24060 VILLONGO (Bg)
&x @ Tel. 035/925032 — Fax 035/935414

R I H et RI H fmed Cap. Soc. € 50.960,00 i.v.
y L\ y L R.E.A. BG 238520

Reg. Impr. BG/C. F./P. IVA IT 01804760161

E-mail:_info@unigasket.it - www.unigasket.it

CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFIED MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



mailto:info@unigasket.it
http://www.unigasket.it/
mailto:info@unigasket.it

